World Triathlon

Results » Tokyo 2020 Olympic Games

Results: Tokyo 2020 Olympic Games | Mixed Relay
Tokyo, Japan * 31 Jul, 2021

Pos Team

1 Team | Great Britain

2 Team | United States

3 Team | France

4 Team | Netherlands
5 Team | Belgium

6 Team | Germany

7 Team | Switzerland

8 Team | Italy

9 Team | Australia

10 Team | Spain

11 Team | Hungary

12 Team | New Zealand

13 Team | Japan

14 Team | Russian Olympic Committee

15 Team | Canada

16 Team | Mexico

DNS Team | Austria

Program notes:

Technical Delegates: Jorge Garcia/ESP, Thanos Nikopoulos/GRE, Melody Tan/MAS.
Head Referee: Alan Ma/MAC.

Country

GBR
USA
FRA
NED
BEL

GER
Sul

ITA

AUS
ESP
HUN
NZL
JPN

ROC

10

14

15

12

18

TOKY02020.0RG

Time

01:23:41

01:23:55

01:24:04

01:24:34

01:24:36

01:24:40

01:25:27

01:26:23

01:26:27

01:26:31

01:26:43

01:26:53

01:27:02

01:27:13

Leg1

00:21:16
00:21:14
00:21:40
00:21:18
00:21:50

00:21:15

. 00:22:00 00:20:
continue to Triathlon.org ¥

00:21:48

00:22:09

00:22:08

00:22:04

00:22:42

00:21:57

00:22:03

Competition Jury: Melody Tan/MAS, Debbie Alexander/RSA, Bela Varga/HUN, Humberto Aguilar/MEX, Masao Nakayama/JPN.

Distances: swim 300 m (1 lap), bike 6.8 km (2 laps), run 2 km (2 laps)
Water temperature 28.0°C, air temperature 27.7°C, humidity 68.5%. Wetsuits not allowed.

Teams #12 Japan and #18 Russian Olympic Committe served a 10 seconds penalty during the run segment of the 4th leg.

Leg2

00:20:03
00:20:14
00:20:09
00:20:23
00:20:08
00:20:27

20:23
00:20:25
00:20:56
00:20:33
00:20:37
00:20:38
00:20:30

00:20:47

Leg3

00:21:54
00:22:06
00:21:57
00:22:25
00:22:08
00:22:24
00:22:24
00:22:45
00:22:57
00:23:22
00:23:06
00:22:58
00:22:57
00:23:29
00:22:40
00:23:54

00:00:00

Leg 4

00:20:28
00:20:21
00:20:18
00:20:28
00:20:30
00:20:34
00:20:40
00:21:25
00:20:25
00:20:28
00:20:56
00:20:35
00:21:38
00:20:54
00:20:50
00:21:38

00:00:00

By-clicking “Accept All Cookies”, you agree to
the storing of cookies on your device to

enhance site navigation, analyze site usage, and
assist in our marketing efforts.

Cookies Settings

Accept All Cookies



https://www.triathlon.org/
https://www.triathlon.org/results/
https://www.triathlon.org/results/result/2020_tokyo_olympic_games
https://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2020_tokyo_olympic_games
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126779/team_i_great_britain/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126785/team_i_united_states/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126787/team_i_france/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126807/team_i_netherlands/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126799/team_i_belgium/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126776/team_i_germany/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126783/team_i_switzerland/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126801/team_i_italy/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126778/team_i_australia/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126780/team_i_spain/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126774/team_i_hungary/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126782/team_i_new_zealand/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126777/team_i_japan/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/160214/team_i_russian_olympic_committee/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126773/team_i_canada/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126781/team_i_mexico/
https://www.triathlon.org/athletes/team/126789/team_i_austria/
https://olympics.com/tokyo-2020/en/sports/triathlon/

