World Triathlon

Results > Tokyo 2020 Olympic Games

Results: Tokyo 2020 Olympic Games | Mixed Relay

Tokyo, Japan • 31 Jul, 2021

	Pos	Team	Country	Start Num	Time	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4
=-	1	Team I Great Britain	GBR	4	01:23:41	00:21:16	00:20:03	00:21:54	00:20:28
≡ -	2	Team I United States	USA	3	01:23:55	00:21:14	00:20:14	00:22:06	00:20:21
≡ -	3	Team I France	FRA	1	01:24:04	00:21:40	00:20:09	00:21:57	00:20:18
= -	4	Team I Netherlands	NED	7	01:24:34	00:21:18	00:20:23	00:22:25	00:20:28
= -	5	Team I Belgium	BEL	8	01:24:36	00:21:50	00:20:08	00:22:08	00:20:30
≡ -	6	Team I Germany	GER	6	01:24:40	00:21:15	00:20:27	00:22:24	00:20:34
= -	7	Team I Switzerland	SUI	9	01:25:27	00:22:00 continue to Triathlo	00:20:23 on.org X	00:22:24	00:20:40
= -	8	Team I Italy	ITA	10	01:26:23	00:21:48	00:20:25	00:22:45	00:21:25
= -	9	Team I Australia	AUS	2	01:26:27	00:22:09	00:20:56	00:22:57	00:20:25
= -	10	Team I Spain	ESP	14	01:26:31	00:22:08	00:20:33	00:23:22	00:20:28
= -	11	Team I Hungary	HUN	15	01:26:43	00:22:04	00:20:37	00:23:06	00:20:56
= -	12	Team I New Zealand	NZL	5	01:26:53	00:22:42	00:20:38	00:22:58	00:20:35
= -	13	Team I Japan	JPN	12	01:27:02	00:21:57	00:20:30	00:22:57	00:21:38
≡ -	14	Team I Russian Olympic Commit	ee ROC	18	01:27:13	00:22:03	00:20:47	00:23:29	00:20:54
= -	15	Team I Canada	CW	11	01-07-01	00.22.20	00:21:31	00:22:40	00:20:50
=-	16	Team I Mexico	TOKY0202	n nd	1):42	00:23:54	00:21:38
≡ •	DNS	Team I Austria	TUKTUZUZ	U.UKU):00	00:00:00	00:00:00
_									

Program notes:

Technical Delegates: Jorge García/ESP, Thanos Nikopoulos/GRE, Melody Tan/MAS.

Head Referee: Alan Ma/MAC.

Competition Jury: Melody Tan/MAS, Debbie Alexander/RSA, Bela Varga/HUN, Humberto Aguilar/MEX, Masao Nakayama/JPN.

Distances: swim 300 m (1 lap), bike 6.8 km (2 laps), run 2 km (2 laps)

Water temperature 28.0°C, air temperature 27.7°C, humidity 68.5%. Wetsuits not allowed.

Teams #12 Japan and #18 Russian Olympic Committe served a 10 seconds penalty during the run segment of the 4th leg.

By Clicking "Accept All Cookies", you agree to the storing of cookies on your device to enhance site navigation, analyze site usage, and assist in our marketing efforts.

Cookies Settings

Accept All Cookies